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Cases in the World
• 1,973,497 cases (+56,374)
• 125,890 deaths (+6,424)

The daily case number is down
slightly from 4/13, deaths saw a
tick back up.



Countries 
per 1M 

The US ranks
• 19th in Testing per 1M

(down two spots from 4/13) -
below Belgium and above of
Finland

• 8th in Cases per 1M at
1,828, with a 20.3% positive
rate (meaning 1 in 5 tested
are positive), just below
France and ahead of
Portugal.

• 10th in Deaths per 1M at
77.82, with a 4.26%
mortality rate, just below
Ireland and ahead of Iran.



Cases 
in the US

• 605,030 cases (+24,575)

•25,755 deaths (+2,228)

•2,952,115 tests (+129,856)

The daily deaths are a new peak

for the US. We have tested

3,098,698 (+146,053). Testing

per day seems to have

plateaued.



States 
Per 100K 

Comparison
Texas moved up 1 spot,
passing Kansas and is
now 50th on Testing per
100k people, with 505
tests per 100k.
We are 38th in Cases per
100k at 51.75, with a
10.25% positive rate,
behind Arizona and ahead
of Arkansas.

Texas is 41st in Deaths
per 100k people at 1.18
with a 2.28% mortality
rate, behind Alaska and
ahead of North Carolina.



Cases in 
Texas

• 15,006 cases (+731)
•342 deaths (+37)
•146,467 tests 
(+13,241)

The daily deaths are at 
a new high for Texas.



Cases by 
Texas Counties 

The top five counties for 
counties are:

• Harris – 3,907
• Dallas – 1,877 
• Tarrant  – 929
• Travis – 856
• Bexar – 794

21 counties have 100+ cases,
85 have 10+, and 185 have at
least 1 case.

10 counties have lost 10+
Texans, 61 have lost at least 1.



Texas Counties 
per 10K

• Top 5 per 10k residents are
Donley, Castro, Shelby,
Oldham, and Matagorda.

• Galveston County, which is
9th on overall cases with 377
cases, is also 7th on the per
10k list, with a rate of 11.16
cases per 10,000 residents.



New mobile friendly version of the dashboards can be 

found here: bit.ly/uscovid19mapm

Regular version (where the screenshots come from) 

can be found here: bit.ly/uscovid19map.

Stay home if you can. Stay safe.

https://l.facebook.com/l.php?u=https%3A%2F%2Fbit.ly%2Fuscovid19mapm%3Ffbclid%3DIwAR0V0WpXNZH5Aw8zA7SpcAJCw0JD7MXPW7xVJ-TQx_oKOsJQosVTQ8W0rx4&h=AT3DRTV5z2fpmpeY3hg-bSgwtlIXKwy3FuMUEIa7YPByYgZiRg0fCdUN32bDQLlPiVPxI3yK02acumznbaKZCh4_7U95drFSP4MIZg-k7Q5IwV6nU1isxVt0XVQh4HZ6gg&__tn__=-UK-R&c%5b0%5d=AT0YFXyl6QYUQuu2S58-fqKy4OOkgsY-N9ejkD9J8cNS8plahuAzaM0KMly9uQSu_tWDrWMEAGqQlqLXm87RRffGp9Kn7tsG93lAWsnSIRkeXejxI8MgOXGItMeRajrpPURDqvaD8BRRJm17GmuLEw
https://l.facebook.com/l.php?u=https%3A%2F%2Fbit.ly%2Fuscovid19map%3Ffbclid%3DIwAR3qxdBTKUiV2hoJe9bv855L8NzlMcZ7hLz8h0uEc5dfet5Jj9Z38IH7pm4&h=AT0HxWKRIr7lw7yYhGAiBGmuQEAxz5qziLI5PLevwZrVW2TzLVhN-F76ixOZ4haReAaYwXx0Y85y6b_QjNSiMa98lsw8CAzxTN9lKimIVI6VF2ZpzoKmrdcC3BlPIJgkJA&__tn__=-UK-R&c%5b0%5d=AT0YFXyl6QYUQuu2S58-fqKy4OOkgsY-N9ejkD9J8cNS8plahuAzaM0KMly9uQSu_tWDrWMEAGqQlqLXm87RRffGp9Kn7tsG93lAWsnSIRkeXejxI8MgOXGItMeRajrpPURDqvaD8BRRJm17GmuLEw
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